January 184 2015

Ms. Pamela Grow

Daar Pamela,

Aiding Abandoned C Illld ren 'ﬁmldu ide

Thank you for making 2115 an extraordinary vear for children around the world. Your generosity and faithful
support has demonstrated your deep commitment to our mission and has played a vital role in the lives of

thousands.

When you see the sparkle in Mattheos’ eyes, a little boy from our Injibara Children’s Home, you can't help but
smile! He was a mere 15 days old and extremely malnourished when he was found alongside a dirt road. With
proper nutrition and care, we knew he would flourish. Today, because of your kindness, he is thriving, active
and happy. Your gift has blessed lives for generations to come and we are humbled to have witnessed such a
powerful bond.

Your generous gifts for 2015 totaled $240.00. For your convenience, we've listed your individual gifts below.

Date
1/3/2015
2/3/2015
3/3/2015
4/3/2015
5/2/2015
6/2/2015
7/2/2015
8/3/2015
9/3/2015
10/3/2015
11/3/2015
12/4/2015

Description

Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Eecurring Donation
Fecurring Donation
Recurring Donation
Recurring Donation

Payment

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Amount
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Deductible Amount
$20.00
$20,00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

We would like to express. our sincerest appreciation for your remarkable and unwavering support. We look
forward to embarking upon another year together, to bring comfort and peace to children around the world.

With Respect and Gratitude,
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1160 North Market Street
714 Elizabethtown, PA 17022
weww. BrittanysHope.org

717.367.9614
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