January 18th 2015

Ms. Pamela Grow



Dear Pamela.

Thank you for making 2015 an extraordinary year for children around the world. Your generosity and faithful support has demonstrated your deep commitment to our mission and has played a vital role in the lives of thousands.

When you see the sparkle in Mattheos' eyes, a little boy from our Injibara Children's Home, you can't help but smile! He was a mere 15 days old and extremely malnourished when he was found alongside a dirt road. With proper nutrition and care, we knew he would flourish. Today, because of your kindness, he is thriving, active and happy. Your gift has blessed lives for generations to come and we are humbled to have witnessed such a powerful bond.

Your generous gifts for 2015 totaled \$240.00. For your convenience, we've listed your individual gifts below.

Date	Description	Payment	Amount	Deductible Amount
1/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
2/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
3/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
4/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
5/2/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
6/2/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
7/2/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
8/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
9/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
10/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
11/3/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/4/2015	Recurring Donation	Credit Card	\$20.00	\$20.00

We would like to express our sincerest appreciation for your remarkable and unwavering support. We look forward to embarking upon another year together, to bring comfort and peace to children around the world.

With Respect and Gratitude,

Mai-Lynn Abel Sahd
Adoptee, Viet Nam 1995

Executive Director

As required by regulation, we acknowledge that Briltony's Hope has provided not in 2016.

goods or services to you for your contribution. 100% of your donation will support orphan care projects and adoption grants. All non-program expenses, such as fundraising and overhead, are paid for by a generous corporate benefactor.

Brittany's Hope Foundation 1160 North Market Street Elizabethtown, PA 17022

www.BrittanysHope.org 717.367.9614

003G000001gMVDYIA4 2015 0



